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Opis produktu

Pojemnik termoizolacyjny, czarny, 12 x

GN 1/1 20 mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent

Kolor

Gtebokos¢ - D
Materiat wykonania
Pojemnos¢ - V
Rozmiar GN
Wysokos¢ - H
Szerokos¢ - W
Marka

Pietrowanie

1 071,20 zt

870,89 zt

055106

Stalgast

czarny

445 mm

spieniony polipropylen
931

1/1

625 mm

645 mm

Thermo Future Box

tak
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